w;

| www.starlift.ru www.starlift.ru Www.starli‘_

FD50 ~70T-MWF ' Itfn fi Pa{:iE Nurrjier Dﬁscriptffﬂ ?;ﬁ ﬁ Ek
FD50 ~ 70T-MGH6. H8 Al

FD50~70TMGG

2 | GB5783-86 |EM10x30 | Bolt| 12

. GB5783-86 $2#M10 x 25

6 M6043401000

(R Bracket,drive| 2 | FOSI-TTHIN, NGH, NG

n GB93-87 #E 16 _ Washer,lock| 16

v

: tarlif’[: u

u%mm o

ik

M6043400003

14 M6043400005 B i Shim| 2

EZHM10 x 100

18 | H43E3-30201 |f&ahfhE AL Propeller sheftass'y| 1

Bl Bot| 8

20 M6043400007

5 R b Bl SR R b R S

i
- www.starlift.ru “ www.starlift.ru www.starlif’[w u

.‘
i
‘




' ;

tarlift.ru

FD50 ~ 70T

WWW.s1a

www.starlift.ru

R =

| Part Number

i QX11
/-94 "

GB/T276-94

2
CE

18 | ©B825-88

| QX100.044
20 GB119-86

22 | YQX100.034 |¥#5E

GB7244-87 |mEHE10 Washer,lock

44T
| B 25A6 x 50 —

www.starlift.ru

5 B

Description Remark

U

Bearing

16 Eyescrew| 1

R

Spring 1

www.sta rlift.ru

LY8..

www.starlift.ru

www.starlift. rg_‘;




L www.starlift.ru

FD50 ~ 70T

S
F 5

24

Item No.

YQX100.019 |3

www.starlift.ru

%%

Description

12:M10x1.25x30

Shaft turbin |

Packing

Iate 1

‘Bolt| 3

" Plug| 2

Remark

Bolt

E

www.starlift.ru

_16_
www.starlift.ru

www.starliffru



www.starlift.ru www.starlift.ru

oo 4 K T % &
Part Number Descrlptlo

ltem No.

GB828-88

YQX100.904

GB7244-87

Coverfilter

: -17- _
wv%fw.starlift.ruff ~ - www.starlift.ru www.starlift.ru




e e

Www.star{

L www.starlift.ru

% R

Description

T =

. PaNNumbg[”

Bearing

YQX100.026 Wheel brake,seat»

YQX100.041

GB5786-86

g ‘ =18 : il
- www.starlift.ru ' www.starlift.ru - www.starlif@ru



www.starlift.ru www.starlift.ru

Description

s e

INo. PartNumber» :

23 | GB7244-87 [#2#M10x1.25x20 Bolt

5 GB5786-86 |iZ#M10x1.25x30 | Bolt| 5

YQX100.031 Packing] 1 | '

GB7244-87 |34 [E8 ~ Washer,lock

yax 00.803 Strainer| 1

33 GB1235-76 |OJF#%#fE16x2.4 O-ring| 1 '

— |
' filt.ru

i ; | oA
WV?"W. sta rlift.ru www.starlift.ru www.starlift.ru




S S

www.sta r"E?

- www.starlift.ru

www.starlift.ru

Description

...

Part Nub

FD50 ~ 70T

wwiv. stRgif ru—~ mmn“ arlitth,

»

b S R i v S

| oy s -
- www.starlift.ru - www.starlift.ru www.starlift.



R e e

starlift.ru

FD50 ~ 70T

:

www.starlift. ru www.starlift.ru

P
— YX100..02 .‘ | g

O T N =
: .»r : ,Mtﬂif:, llill -

R

Description

£ =2

Part Number ~ Remark

1 yax100.083 |1HE

| yax100.087 |ms

YQX100.082 |{shiEkF Valve,inching

Snapring

T GBB93.1-86 |TLAMHEAED |

Valve lever| 1

094 YR

:

ww‘w. starlift.ru

o, e
Wi < tai & v
www.starlift.ru www.starlift.ru




e

www.starlift.ru www.starlift.ru ' www.starl

xté ;%“U

Descnpnon

Remark

-- _.j
m-—
Sor [ vaxiooos s | g L
--—

T,y A
www.starlift.ru 1 vww.starlift.ru WWW. tdl’|lf’[ u




R .

gww.starlift.ru

FD50 ~ 70T

www.starlift.ru

R B
Item No. Pt mber
| Yaxiooors s |
| 4 | cai2a5-76 lopesim

. . GB119-86 |FALAB10x 28

www.starlift.ru

% K

Description

4'§f'“§§

Remark

n GB7244-87 |BiskshE

Washer,lock

2
10 | YQX100,014 |4k , acing

Tu

W .w.starliift‘. v

5 T
www.starlift.ru

www.starlift.ru



www.starlift.ru ~ www.starlift.ru

15793-80231

YQX100.073

% R

Description

GB894.1-86

WW

YQX100.058

wEs

Snap ring

Plate,friction

Gear

U

ft

|

%
%{

. § 24~ i
www.starlift.ru www.starlift.ru

www.starlift u



www.starlift.ru www.starlift.ru

EREE 5
Description Q’ty Remark

el £ e

ltem No.| 7 Part umber
YQX100.075 |F e Plat

YQX100.059 v ___Ring thrust|

YQX100.069 |F&El Spacer| 1

z -25-

wv&w. starlift.ru | ~ www.starlift.ru www.starlift.ru:




